Ttrees

LINGUINI and CLAMS
clams sautéed in either white (butter, garlic and white wine) or red sauce
(garlic, white wine and spaghetti sauce) served over linguini
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO
sautéed shrimp, spicy sauce served over linguini
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
lightly breaded shrimp, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese served
with a side of spaghetti
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
breaded pan fried chicken breast, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese
served with a side of spaghetti
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO with BROCCOLI and CHICKEN
grilled chicken breast, sautéed broccoli and alfredo sauce served over
fettuccini
STUFFED RIGATONI with SAUSAGE
four cheese stuffed rigatoni, sweet Italian sausage and spaghetti sauce
VEAL PARMIGIANA
breaded pan fried veal cutlet, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese
served with a side of spaghetti
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA
bacon pieces with alfredo sauce served over fettuccini
PENNE ROSA
penne pasta, peas, sweet Italian sausage and rosa sauce
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
breaded pan fried eggplant cutlet, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese
served with a side of spaghetti
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
pan fried eggplant rolled with ricotta cheese, spices and spaghetti sauce
served with a side of spaghetti
BAKED PENNE
penne pasta baked in spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese
LASAGNA

layers of pasta, ground beef, ricotta cheese baked in spaghetti sauce and
mozzarella cheese

JO JO’S HOUSE FAVORITES

PASTA

fettuccini~gnocchi~linguini~penne~rigatoni~spaghetti

MEATBALLS or ITALIAN SWEET SAUSAGE
TOMATO SAUCE
ALFREDO SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE
MUSHROOM SAUCE
GARLIC & OIL
BUTTER
STUFFED PASTA
RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI
TORTELLINI (cheese)
STUFFED RIGATONI (cheese)
STUFFED SHELLS
FRIED SEAFOOD
served with french fries & cole slaw
SEAFOOD COMBINATION (flounder, shrimp, scallops & crab cake)
SHRIMP IN A BASKET (22 pcs.)
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (6 pcs.)
FLOUNDER FILET

all of the above includes house salad & bread

12.50

13.00

13.00

12.50

14.00

14.00

12.50

12.50

13.00

11.50

13.00

10.50

11.50

10.50
8.50
11.50
10.50
11.00
8.50
8.00

10.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
11.50

13.50
11.00
12.00
10.50

childrews Frem

12 & under
SPAGHETTI 5.00
SPAGHETTT with either MEATBALL/SAUSAGE 5.50
(no substitutions on spaghetti)
MACARONI and CHEESE 4.50
RAVIOLI (3) 5.50
RAVIOLI (3) with either MEATBALL/SAUSAGE 6.00
(all of the above includes a house salad & bread)
CHICKEN FINGERS (4 pcs)* 6.00
HAMBURGER* 5.00
CHEESEBURGER* 5.50
GRILLED CHEESE* 5.50
*served with french fries
BeVeTages
COLD
SODA
FOUNTAIN 20 oz 1.75 PITCHER 3.00
20 oz BOTTLE 1.75 2 LITER 2.75
BOTTLED ICED TEA or JUICE 1.75
HOT
1.50 each
COFFEE or TEA ~ regular, decaffeinated or herbal
HOT CHOCOLATE (seasonal)
PDESseTs
CANNOLI 2.50
RICE PUDDING 3.00
DESSERT OF THE DAY (seasonal) price varies
Cate’ring
ASSORTED SUB TRAY 6.25 per person
BUCKET OF WINGS (40 pcs.) 23.00
blue cheese & celery included
PARTY TRAYS (prices listed are for half trays)
BAKED PENNE 40.00
MEATBALLS or SAUSAGE 40.00
TOSSED SALAD 25.00

PLEASE ORDER IN ADVANCE

Restaurant, Inc.

Pizza ~ Subs ~ Pasta

652-6700

101 WEST JIMMIE LEEDS ROAD
GALLOWAY, NEW JERSEY

FAX 652-0597

LOCAL DELIVERY

WWW.jOo-jospizza.com

11/11



(gtarte’rs — (Sic(e’s

SAMPLER ~
tenders/wings/mozzarella sticks/onion rings/curly fries
GARLIC BREAD
HOT WINGS (12 pcs. with celery and blue cheese)
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN FINGERS (6pcs. w/french fries)
JALAPENO POPPERS (6 pcs.)
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 pcs.)
FRIES: PIZZA , CHEESE OR CURLY
FRIES: REGULAR
ONION RINGS
POTATO or MACARONI SALAD/COLE SLAW
DINNER SALAD
MACARONI AND CHEESE
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE (2 pcs)

SPAGHETTI (no substitutions)

(3019)5 - ,S)aracf’s

MINESTRONE or SOUP of the DAY cup 2.00 bowl
ANTIPASTO

CAESAR

CAESAR with grilled chicken

TOSSED

TOSSED with grilled chicken

CHEF’S

TUNAFISH

CHICKEN SALAD

S alad (Bre’ssin(g

balsamic vinaigrette, blue cheese, creamy italian, french,
honey mustard, oil & vinegar, ranch,
raspberry vinaigrette or russian

extra dressing ~ .75

8.00

2.00
7.50
6.50
7.00
6.50
5.50
3.50
2.50
5.00
3.00
3.00
4.50
3.00
5.00

4.00
8.00
7.50
8.50
6.00
8.50
8.00
8.00
8.00

JO-JO'S (gan(f qossdd Pizza

our delicious pizza dough is made fresh daily

SLICE ~2.25
SLICE TOPPINGS (additional .75 each)

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GREEN
PEPPERS, EXTRA CHEESE, BLACK OLIVES or ANCHOVIES

MEDIUM LARGE EXTRA LARGE
14> 16” 18”
PLAIN 11.50 12.50 13.50
Toppings add: 2.00 2.00 2.50

pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, onion, anchovies, black olives,
sliced tomatoes, ricotta or mozzarella
Premium Toppings add: 2.50 2.50 3.00

bacon, ham, ground beef, meatballs, broccolli, spinach or pineapple

(3 })e)cia(ty

JO-JO’S 18.00 19.00 20.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN 14.50 15.50 17.00

BBQ CHICKEN 14.50 15.50 17.00

HAWAIIAN 15.00 16.00 17.00

WHITE GARLIC & CHEESE 11.50 12.50 13.50
BROCCOLIL SLICED TOMATOES OR SPINACH

13.50 14.50 16.50

extra toppings add 2.00 each on medium or large
2.50 each on extra large

/5 lCl(l(lﬂ
16” X 16” 16.50 PERSONAL PAN (10”) 6.50
TOMATO PIE 16”x16” 14.00
extra toppings add

1.00 each on personal pan pizza

2.50 each on sicilian pizza

PEPPERONI BREAD (pepperoni, mozzarella & pizza sauce) 8.00

Calzones — S trombolis

CALZONE sm 8.00 Ig 16.00
capicola ham, ricotta, mozzarella & spices
STROMBOLI sm 8.00 Ig 16.00

all strombolis are made with mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce
#1~pepperoni, sausage, green peppers & mushrooms
#2~spinach & broccoli  #3~green peppers, mushrooms & onions
#4~steak  #5~chicken steak
extra toppings additional
extra cheese ~ sm 1.00 Ig 2.00 extra meat ~ sm 2.50 g 5.00
MADE TO ORDER

(gu[).s

always made with fresh atantic city italian bread
prices listed are for 10” subs

COLD

ITALIAN 6.00 TUNA* 6.75
SUPER ITALIAN 7.25 CHICKEN SALAD* 6.75
HAM & CHEESE 6.00 TURKEY* 6.75
SALAMI & CHEESE 6.00 ROAST BEEF* 6.75
CHEESE 6.00 *with cheese add .75

PROVOLONE or AMERICAN

HOT
STEAK 6.00 CHICKEN STEAK 6.25
CHEESE STEAK 6.25 CHICKEN CH STEAK 6.50
PEPPER STEAK 6.25 PEPPER CHICKEN STK 6.50
PEPPER CH STEAK  6.75 PEPPER CHICKEN CH STK  7.00
MUSHROOM STEAK 6.25 MUSHROOM CHICKEN STK 6.50
MUSHROOM CH STK 6.75 MUSHROOM CHICK CH STK 7.00
BACON CH STEAK 6.75 BACON CHICKEN CH STK 7.00
CH STK CACCIATORE 7.00 CHICK CH STK CACCIATORE 7.50
PIZZA STEAK 6.25 CHICKEN CUTLET 6.25
GRILLED CHICKEN 6.75 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 6.75
VEGGIE ~ mushrooms, peppers, onions & cheese 6.00
EGGPLANT PARM 6.00 FISH 6.00
MEATBALL 6.00 MEATBALL PARMIGIANA 6.50
SAUSAGE & SAUCE 6.00 SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA 6.50
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 6.25 PEPPER, EGG & CHEESE 6.00
VEAL CUTLET 6.50 VEAL PARMIGIANA 6.75
HAMBURGER 6.00 CHEESEBURGER 6.25
ROAST BEEF au jus ~ spinach, garlic & provolone 7.00
CHICKEN CUTLET ~ bacon, provolone, romaine on garlic bread 7.00
extra cheese add .75 ~ extra meat, tuna or steak add 2.50
S Jae’aa(g S andwiches
WRAPS/PANINIS
any cold or hot sub ingredients listed above (some exceptions may apply)
all just 7.25 includes, lettuce, tomato, onion & french fries
GRILLED

GRILLED CHEESE 5.50 PORK ROLL with CHEESE 6.00

with TOMATO 5.75 RUEBEN 7.00

with BACON 6.00 TUNA MELT 6.00

SANDWICHES
B.L.T. 5.00 TURKEY CLUB 7.25
ROAST BEEF, TURKEY or CORNED BEEF SPECIAL 7.00
OPEN FACED HOT ROAST BEEF OR TURKEY 7.00
BURGERS (5 0z)
all burgers include lettuce, tomato, onion & french fries

HAMBURGER 5.00 CHEESEBURGER 5.50
BACON CH BURGER 6.00 MUSHROOM CH BURGER 6.00
PIZZABURGER 6.00 extra cheese add .75 ~ extra meat add 2.50



