歪 1	ntrees
ا سا:	m

JO JO'S HOUSE FAVORITES

LINGUINI and CLAMS	12.50
clams sautéed in either white (butter, garlic and white wine) or red sauce (garlic, white wine and spaghetti sauce) served over linguini	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	13.00
sautéed shrimp, spicy sauce served over linguini	12.00
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA lightly breaded shrimp, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese served	13.00
with a side of spaghetti	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	12.50
breaded pan fried chicken breast, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese served with a side of spaghetti	
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO with BROCCOLI and CHICKEN	14.00
grilled chicken breast, sautéed broccoli and alfredo sauce served over fettuccini	
STUFFED RIGATONI with SAUSAGE	14.00
four cheese stuffed rigatoni, sweet Italian sausage and spaghetti sauce	12.50
VEAL PARMIGIANA breaded pan fried veal cutlet, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese served with a side of spaghetti	12.50
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA	12.50
bacon pieces with alfredo sauce served over fettuccini	
PENNE ROSA	13.00
penne pasta, peas, sweet Italian sausage and rosa sauce EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	11.50
breaded pan fried eggplant cutlet, spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese	11.50
served with a side of spaghetti	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	13.00
pan fried eggplant rolled with ricotta cheese, spices and spaghetti sauce served with a side of spaghetti	
BAKED PENNE	10.50
penne pasta baked in spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese LASAGNA	11.50
layers of pasta, ground beef, ricotta cheese baked in spaghetti sauce and mozzarella cheese	
PASTA	
fettuccini~gnocchi~linguini~penne~rigatoni~spaghetti	
MEATBALLS or ITALIAN SWEET SAUSAGE	10.50
TOMATO SAUCE	8.50
ALFREDO SAUCE	11.50
MEAT SAUCE	10.50
MUSHROOM SAUCE	11.00
GARLIC & OIL	8.50
BUTTER STLLEGED DASTA	8.00
STUFFED PASTA RAVIOLI	10.50
MANICOTTI	10.50
TORTELLINI (cheese)	10.50
STUFFED RIGATONI (cheese)	11.50
STUFFED SHELLS	11.50
FRIED SEAFOOD	

served with french fries & cole slaw

all of the above includes house salad & bread

13.50

11.00

12.00

10.50

SEAFOOD COMBINATION (flounder, shrimp, scallops & crab cake)

SHRIMP IN A BASKET (22 pcs.)

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (6 pcs.)

FLOUNDER FILET

Children's Menu 12 & under

SPAGHETTI	5.00
SPAGHETTI with either MEATBALL/SAUSAGE	5.50
(no substitutions on spaghetti)	
MACARONI and CHEESE	4.50
RAVIOLI (3)	5.50
RAVIOLI (3) with either MEATBALL/SAUSAGE	6.00
(all of the above includes a house salad & bread)	
CHICKEN FINGERS (4 pcs)*	6.00
HAMBURGER*	5.00
CHEESEBURGER*	5.50
GRILLED CHEESE*	5.50
*served with french fries	

Beverages

SODA					
	FOUNTAIN 20 oz	1	.75		

20 oz BOTTLE 1.75 2 LITER BOTTLED ICED TEA or JUICE

PITCHER

3.00

2.75

1.75

HOT

1.50 each

COFFEE or TEA ~ regular, decaffeinated or herbal HOT CHOCOLATE (seasonal)

Desserts

CANNOLI	2.50
RICE PUDDING	3.00
DESSERT OF THE DAY (seasonal)	price varies

Catering

ASSORTED SUB TRAY

BUCKET OF WINGS (40 pcs.)

blue cheese & celery included

6.25 per person

23.00

PARTY TRAYS (prices listed are for half trays)
BAKED PENNE 40.00
MEATBALLS or SAUSAGE 40.00
TOSSED SALAD 25.00

PLEASE ORDER IN ADVANCE





& Restaurant, Inc.

Pizza ~ Subs ~ Pasta

652-6700

101 WEST JIMMIE LEEDS ROAD GALLOWAY, NEW JERSEY

FAX 652-0597

LOCAL DELIVERY

www.jo-jospizza.com

Starters - Sides

SAMPLER ~	8.00
tenders/wings/mozzarella sticks/onion rings/curly fries	
GARLIC BREAD	2.00
HOT WINGS (12 pcs. with celery and blue cheese)	7.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS	6.50
CHICKEN FINGERS (6pcs. w/french fries)	7.00
JALAPENO POPPERS (6 pcs.)	6.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 pcs.)	5.50
FRIES: PIZZA, CHEESE OR CURLY	3.50
FRIES: REGULAR	2.50
ONION RINGS	5.00
POTATO or MACARONI SALAD/COLE SLAW	3.00
DINNER SALAD	3.00
MACARONI AND CHEESE	4.50
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE (2 pcs)	3.00
SPAGHETTI (no substitutions)	5.00

zoups – zalads

MINESTRONE or SOUP of the DAY	cup 2.00	bowl	4.00
ANTIPASTO			8.00
CAESAR			7.50
CAESAR with grilled chicken			8.50
TOSSED			6.00
TOSSED with grilled chicken			8.50
CHEF'S			8.00
TUNAFISH			8.00
CHICKEN SALAD			8.00

Zalad Dressing

balsamic vinaigrette, blue cheese, creamy italian, french,
honey mustard, oil & vinegar, ranch,
raspberry vinaigrette or russian
extra dressing ~ .75

JO-JO'S Hand 70sse'd Pizza

our delicious pizza dough is made fresh daily

SLICE ~ **2.25**

SLICE TOPPINGS (additional .75 each)

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, EXTRA CHEESE, BLACK OLIVES or ANCHOVIES

	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LAR	RGE
	14"		16"	18"
PLAIN	11.50	1	2.50	13.50
Toppings add:	2.00		2.00	2.50
pepperoni, sausage, mushr	ooms, green pepp	oers, onion, an	chovies, black oli	ves,
sliced tomatoes, ricotta or	mozzarella			
Premium Toppings add:	2.50		2.50	3.00
bacon, ham, ground beef, i	neatballs, broccol	li, spinach or p	oineapple	
	z ped	cialty		

		· · · J	
JO-JO'S	18.00	19.00	20.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN	14.50	15.50	17.00
BBQ CHICKEN	14.50	15.50	17.00
HAWAIIAN	15.00	16.00	17.00
WHITE GARLIC & CHEESE	11.50	12.50	13.50
BROCCOLI, SLICED	TOMATOES OF	R SPINACH	

13.50 14.50 extra toppings add 2.00 each on medium or large 2.50 each on extra large

Zicilian

16" X 16" 16.50

PERSONAL PAN (10") 6.50

16.50

lg 16.00

TOMATO PIE 16" x 16" 14.00

extra toppings add

1.00 each on personal pan pizza

2.50 each on sicilian pizza

PEPPERONI BREAD (pepperoni, mozzarella & pizza sauce) 8.00

calzone's - Strombolis

capicola ham, ricotta, mozzarella & spices

capicola nam, ricotta, mozzarena et spices

CALZONE

STROMBOLI sm 8.00 lg 16.00

all strombolis are made with mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

#1~pepperoni, sausage, green peppers & mushrooms #2~spinach & broccoli #3~green peppers, mushrooms & onions #4~steak #5~chicken steak

extra toppings additional

extra cheese \sim sm 1.00 lg 2.00 extra meat \sim sm 2.50 lg 5.00

MADE TO ORDER



always made with fresh atantic city italian bread prices listed are for 10" subs

COLD

ITALIAN	6.00	TUNA*	6.75
SUPER ITALIAN	7.25	CHICKEN SALAD*	6.75
HAM & CHEESE	6.00	TURKEY*	6.75
SALAMI & CHEESE	6.00	ROAST BEEF*	6.75
CHEESE	6.00	*with cheese add .75	
PROVOLONE o	r AMERICAN		

HOT

STEAK	6.00	CHICKEN STEAK	6.25	
CHEESE STEAK	6.25	CHICKEN CH STEAK	6.50	
PEPPER STEAK	6.25	PEPPER CHICKEN STK	6.50	
PEPPER CH STEAK	6.75	PEPPER CHICKEN CH STK	7.00	
MUSHROOM STEAK	6.25	MUSHROOM CHICKEN STK	6.50	
MUSHROOM CH STK	6.75	MUSHROOM CHICK CH STK	7.00	
BACON CH STEAK	6.75	BACON CHICKEN CH STK	7.00	
CH STK CACCIATORE	7.00	CHICK CH STK CACCIATORE	7.50	
PIZZA STEAK	6.25	CHICKEN CUTLET	6.25	
GRILLED CHICKEN	6.75	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	6.75	
VEGGIE ~ mushrooms, pe	eppers, onions & cl	ieese	6.00	
EGGPLANT PARM	6.00	FISH	6.00	
MEATBALL	6.00	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	6.50	
SAUSAGE & SAUCE	6.00	SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	6.50	
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	6.25	PEPPER, EGG & CHEESE	6.00	
VEAL CUTLET	6.50	VEAL PARMIGIANA	6.75	
HAMBURGER 6.00 CHEESEBURGER				
ROAST BEEF au jus ~ s	spinach, garlic & p	rovolone	7.00	
CHICKEN CUTLET ~ b	acon, provolone, ro	omaine on garlic bread	7.00	

Specialty Sandwiche's

extra cheese add .75 ~ extra meat, tuna or steak add 2.50

any cold or hot sub ingredients listed above (some exceptions may apply)

all just 7.25 includes, lettuce, tomato, onion & french fries

GRILLED

	GRILLED CHEESE	5.50	PORK ROLL with CHEESE	6.00	
	with TOMATO	5.75	RUEBEN	7.00	
	with BACON	6.00	TUNA MELT	6.00	
			SANDWICHES		
	B.L.T.	5.00	TURKEY CLUB	7.25	
	ROAST BEEF, TURKEY or CORNED BEEF SPECIAL OPEN FACED HOT ROAST BEEF OR TURKEY				
	BURGERS (5 oz)				

all burgers include lettuce, tomato, onion & french fries

HAMBURGER	5.00	CHEESEBURGER 5.50)
BACON CH BURGER	6.00	MUSHROOM CH BURGER 6.00)
PIZZABURGER	6.00	extra cheese add .75 ~ extra meat add 2.50	